
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

January 30, 2024

7620

170.39

163

010

339.90

102

11

319.60

86

19

362.40

74

14

385.09

58

2

379.99

50

56Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

January 30, 2024

3277430

161.82

154

350

274.61

115

752

320.89

102

826

316.81

88

609

373.67

72

177

397.55

60

133

431.55

45

2847Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

January 29, 2024

19016

147.31

173

15

315.08

121

9

317.13

104

21

388.39

89

96

370.82

72

32

389.75

60

1

440.00

46

174Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

January 29, 2024

786382

189.66

145

13

214.62

112

108

303.89

101

104

377.92

86

143

390.76

72

35

404.10

57

1

350.00

45

404Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

January 29, 2024

1312

195.91

107

1

270.00

120

000001Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

January 29, 2024

72

182.46

136

3

201.64

124

001

325.00

72

1

300.00

62

05Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

January 27, 2024

8123

150.37

155

6

303.38

119

17

359.05

97

21

371.75

84

12

384.86

72

2

400.00

62

058Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

January 25, 2024

660193

212.42

135

11

242.78

136

101

351.74

101

132

383.28

86

139

387.54

73

72

367.01

57

12

434.17

35

467Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Aylmer Livestock

January 24, 2024

601

102.49

194

005

400.00

66

006Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

January 23, 2024

77

164.99

138

0000000Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

January 16, 2024

720016

266.00

103

020

340.88

73

36

374.52

60

072Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


